PRICE LIST 2025




FULL EQUIPMENTS

TANKS & WEIGHTS ONLY

DIVES PER DIVE IN US$ PER DIVE IN US$
1-4 $791M $5359
5-8 $7656 $5104
9to 12 $74.01 $48.49
131016 $7146 $4594
1710 20 $68.90 4338
DIVE PACKAGES FULL EQUIPMENTS TANK & WEIGHTS
10 Dives $689.04 $43384
15 Dives $98890 $606.10
20 Dives $125048 $740.08
6 DAYS NON LIMITING DIVING

Experienced Unguided Divers Only - Tanks & Weights $58151
FULL DAY DIVE TRIP

EXPERIENCED UNGUIDED DIVERS ONLY - 03 DIVES + LUNCH + BOAT FEE $293.48

BOAT TRIPS DIVERS ALERTNETWORK INSURANCE
Single Boat Trip Per Day 1 DAY $12.76
Two Boat Trip Per Day 1WEEK $2552
2 WEEKS $3828

EQUIPMENT RENTALS PRICE
Equipment Package $2552
( BCD, Regulator, Computer & Wet Suite )
Extra Charge for the use of 14L Tank $766
Extra Charge for Guided Night Dive $15.31
Extra Charge for Guided Fluo Night Dive $38.28
Underwater Light $10.21
BCD $6.38
Complete Regulator $6.38
Dive Computer $6.38
Wet Suit $6.38

*FULL EQUIPMENTS BCD, Complete Regulator, Dive Computer, Wet Suit, Air or Nitrox tanks & Weights. Mask, Fins & Snorkels are COMPLEMENTRY and CANNOT be used for snorkeling.

*BOAT TRIPS The charge for the boat trips are NOT INCLUDED in any of the dives or dive packages and boat trip charges will be additional.

CANCELLATION CHARGE If a booking is cancelled on the same day as the dive is scheduled ,there will be a cancellation charge of 35% from published rates.

DIVE PACKAGES All dive packages are individual and CANNOT be shared. If a dive package is booked, the diver will require to do the number of dives in that particular package.

If not the dives will be charged on the individual rate.
DISCOUNT If any discount is applicable, it will be applied before 10% service charge and 16% T-GST.

All prices are per [ DIVER ] and (CANNOT BE) shared

All the prices are INCLUDING 10% service charge + 16% T-GST



& PADI | COURSES

All the prices are ( PER DIVER J and [CANNOT BEJ shared

COURSE PRICE
Bubble Maker $153.12
Discover Scuba Diving $153.12
Each subsequent dive after DSD 312760
Refresher Dive $102.08
Scuba Diver $574.20
Scuba Diver Upgrade (Manual is NOT included) $484.88
Referral Course $574.20
Open Water Diver $765.60
Open Water Combo (Open Water + Nitrox) $796.22
Open Water Plus (Open Water + Advanced Open Water) $1,082.05
Adventure Dive $95.70
Adventure Diver $376.42
Adventure Diver Upgrade to Advanced Open Water Diver (Manual is NOT included) $293.48
Advanced Open Water Diver $586.96
Advanced Combo (Advanced Open Water+ Nitrox) $653.31
Rescue Diver $740.08
Dive Master $1173.92
Enriched Air Nitrox Diver Specialty $22968
Digital Underwater Photographer Specialty $319.00
Underwater Naturalist Specialty $319.00
AWARE Fish |dentification Specialty $319.00
AWARE Coral Reef Conservation Specialty $216.92
Project Aware Specialist $216.92
PADI E-Learning Open Water $54613
PADI E-Learning Advanced Open Water Diver $36749

All the Prices are INCLUSIVE of all equipments, (Weights, Weight Belt, Surface marker), PADI Certification Fee,

PADI Course Manuals (except for Scuba Diver Upgrade & Adventure Diver Upgrade to Advanced Open Water),

10% Service Charge & 16% T-GST. Mask, Fins & Snorkels are COMPLEMENTRY and CANNOT be used for snorkeling.
* Repeater Discount,special discount and special offers not applicable on Combined Courses

All the prices are INCLUDING 10% service charge + 16% T-GST



PADI E-Learning Rescue Diver

$52061

Emergency First Response

$26796

$31900

Peak Performance Buoyancy Specialty

Serch & Recovery Diver

$49764

Boat Diver

$319.00

Night Dive Specialty

$39556

$49764

Deep Dive Specialty

$31900

Drift Dive Specialty

Wreck Dive Specialty

Side Mount Diver

$49764

$39556

$319.00

Diver Propulsion Vehicle Specialty

$39556

Underwater Navigator

PADI CERTIFICATION FEE

$7656

SIDEMOUNT TRY DIVE

DIVER PROPULSION VEHICLE TRY DIVE

$95.70

$9570

All the Prices are INCLUSIVE of all equipments, (Weights, Weight Belt, Surface marker), PADI Certification Fee,
PADI Course Manuals (except for Scuba Diver Upgrade & Adventure Diver Upgrade to Advanced Open Water),

10% Service Charge & 16% T-GST. Mask, Fins & Snorkels are COMPLEMENTRY and CANNOT be used for snorkeling.

* Repeater Discount,special discount and special offers not applicable on Combined Courses

All prices are per [ DIVER ] and [CANNOT BE) shared

All the prices are INCLUDING 10% service charge + 16% T-GST



BANDOSMALDIVES.COM
dive@bandos.com.mv



